

## Needville Youth Fair Junior Livestock Committee APPLICATION/PERMISSION/LIABILITY RELEASE (Registration deadline is APRIL 1, 2024)



Open to grades 9-12 first, should more volunteers be needed the program will then open to 8<sup>th</sup> grade students.

Name: _					
Age: Grade Currently Enrolled:					
School A	Attending:				
Home A	ddress:				
City:				Zip:	
Phone: _					
Cell/Alte	rnate Num	ber:			
Email: _					
Name of	Clubs/Org	anization Re	epresentin	ıg:	
Parent/G	uardian: _				
Parent/G	Suardian Co	ell:			
Parent/G	Buardian Er	mail:			
Participa	ant T-Shirt	Size (please	circle):		
Youth:	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	
Adult:	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2X-Large

Please return the signed application/permission/liability release to:

Julie Kveton
Needville Youth Fair – JR Livestock Committee
email to:
nyfjrlivestock@gmail.com

## NEEDVILLE YOUTH FAIR JUNIOR LIVESTOCK COMMITTEE

## DEADLINE IS APRIL 1, 2024 PERMISSION

PARENTAL PERMISSION:							
Youth Fair, Board of Directors from and committee and will abide by the of Directors to photograph my son/	, give permission for my son/daughter,to participate and be a member of the 2024 vestock Committee Member. I hereby release the Needville any and all liability. I agree to the rules and terms of the fair em. I also give permission to the Needville Youth Fair, Board daughter and publish any photos as advertisement for the ville Youth Fair Jr Livestock Committee.						
PARENT SIGNATURE	DATE						

## **RELEASE OF LIABILITY:**

Release of Liability is located on the home page of the Needville Youth Fair website.

For more information please contact: Julie Kveton 281.204.7848

nyfjrlivestock@gmail.com